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Mast Option

6

2W200 2000 1555 2740 3420 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W250 2500 1805 3040 3720 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W270 2700 1905 3240 3920 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W300 3000 2055 3540 4220 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W330 3300 2205 3690 4370 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W350 3500 2305 3890 4570 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W360 3600 2355 3990 4670 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W400 4000 2605 4040 4720 120 120 476 476 6 10 1900 2300 2000 2500
2W430 4300 2755 4340 5020 120 120 476 476 6 6 1800 2100 1950 2450
2W450 4500 2855 4290 4970 120 120 476 476 6 6 1700 2000 1900 2400
2F250 2500 1785 2090 2770 1210 560 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F270 2700 1885 2290 2970 1310 660 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F300 3000 2035 2590 3270 1460 810 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F330 3300 2185 3840 4520 1610 960 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F360 3600 2335 4140 4820 1760 1110 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F400 4000 2585 4540 5220 2060 1410 476 476 6 10 1900 2300 2000 2500
3F430 4300 2035 4880 5560 1360 730 490 490 6 6 1700 2000 1900 2400
3F450
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Model
Max.fork 

height

Overall height Free lift

Front   Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest 2.0t 2.5t 2.0t 2.5t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg kg

Single tire Double tire

4500 2115 5040 5720 1460 810 490 490 6 6 1600 1900 1800 2300
3F480 4800 2220 5345 6020 1565 915 490 490 6 6 1500 1700 1700 2100
3F500 5000 2305 5540 6220 1610 960 490 490 6 6 1400 1600 1600 2000
3F550 5500 2555 6120 6800 1770 1120 490 490 3 6 1050 1200 1500 1800
3F600 6000 2805 6540 7220 2020 1370 490 490 3 6 700 800 1400 1600

 Model 
Max.fork 
height

Overall height Free lift
Front   Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

Single tire Double tire Single tire Double tire
3.0t 3.5t 3.0t 3.0t 3.5t 3.5t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg kg
2W200 2000 2570 3250 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W250 2500 3070 3750 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W270 2700 3270 3950 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W300 3000 3570 4250 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W330 3300 3690 4370 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W350 3500 3890 4570 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W360 3600 3990 4670 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W400 4000 4040 4720 120 120 481 486 6 10 2850 3000 3250 3500
2W430 4300 4340 5020 120 120 481 486 6 6 2700 2900 3000 3400
2W450 4500 4290 4970 120 120 481 486 6 6 2550 2850 2850 3350
2F250 2500 2220 2900 1210 560 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F270 2700 2320 3000 1310 660 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F300 3000 2620 3300 1460 810 481 486
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6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F330 3300 3870 4550 1610 960 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F360 3600 4020 4700 1760 1110 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F400 4000 4420 5100 2060 1410 481 486 6 10 2850 3000 3250 3500
3F430 4300 4910 5570 1360 730 495 500 6 6 2550 2850 2850 3350
3F450 4500 5070 5750 1460 810 495 500 6 6 2400 2700 2700 3200
3F480 4800 5375 6050 1565 915 495 500 6 6 2250 2550 2450 2950
3F500 5000 5570 6250 1610 960 495 500 6 6 1650 2250 2300 2800
3F550 5500 6150 6830 1770 1120 495 500 3 6 1800 2250 1800 2550
3F600 6000 6570 7250 2020 1370 495 500 3 6 1200 2100 1300 2300

1570
1820
1920
2070
2220
2320
2370
2620
2770
2870
1805
1905
2055
2205
2355
2605
2055
2135
2240
2325
2575
2825



Option

CPC/Q(D)20T3

CPC/Q(D)25T3 CPC/Q(D)35T3

CPC/Q(D)30T3

7

1 Fork length ○ ○ ○ ○
2 Fork extension ○ ○ ○ ○
3 Folded fork ○ ○ ○ ○
4 Imported diesel engine ○ ○ ○ ○
5 Import Gasoline Engine ○ ○ ○ ○
8 LPG system ○ ○ ○ ○
9 High exhaust ○ ○ ○ ○

10 Double air filtration ○ ○ ○ ○
11 Solid rubber tire ○ ○ ○ ○
12 No marking solid tire ○ ○ ○ ○
14 Overhead guard ○ ○ ○ ○
15 Mast options ○ ○ ○ ○
16 Attachments ○ ○ ○ ○
17 Integrated side shift ○ ○ ○ ○
19 Cockpit ● ● ● ●
20 Heater ○ ○ ○ ○
21 Front windshield with wiper ○ ○ ○ ○
22 Rear windshield with wiper ○ ○ ○ ○
23 Simple cabin room ○ ○ ○ ○
24 LED lights ○ ○ ○ ○
25 Fire extinguisher ○ ○ ○ ○
26 Suspension seat ○ ○ ○ ○
27 Seat switch ○ ○ ○ ○
28 Warning light ○ ○ ○ ○
29 Insulation mat ○ ○ ○ ○
30 Double front tyre ○ ○ ○ ○
31 ● ● ● ●
32 Rear working LED light ○ ○ ○ ○
33 OPS system ○ ○ ○ ○
34 fan ○

Options 20T3 25T3 30T3 35T3

○ ○ ○

Front work light

Note:   ● standard   ○ option    —  NA
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Mast Option
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Tp
ye

W
id

e 
vie

w
 m

as
t

 Model 
Max.fork 
height

Overall height Free lift
Front   

Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest FWD BWD

Load capacity at 500 mm
Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

Single tire

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg
2W300 3000 2256 2966 3356 130 130 497 6 10 4000
2W330 3300 2406 3116 3506 130 130 497 6 10 4000
2W350 3500 2506 3216 3606 130 130 497 6 10 3850
2W360 3600 2556 3266 3656 130 130 497 6 10 3800
2W370 3700 2606 3316 3706 130 130 497 6 10 3700
2W400 4000 2806 3516 3906 130 130 497 6 10 3600



Option

12

Options CPC(D)40T3
1 Fork length ○
2 Fork extension ○
3 Folded fork ○
4 Imported diesel engine ○
5 High exhaust ○
6 Dual air clearners or special air cleaner ○
7 Solid rubber tire ○
8 No marking solid tire ○
9 Overhead guard ○

10 Mast options ○
11 Attachments ○
12 Integrated side shift ○
13 Heater ○
14 Front windshield with wiper ○
15 Rear windshield with wiper ○
16 Fan ○
17 Simple cabin room ○
18 LED front light ○
19 LED Back light ○
20 Fire extinguisher ○
21 Suspension seat ○
22 Seat switch ○
23 Warning light ○
24 Insulation mat ○
25 Double front tyre ○
26 OPS system ○

Note:   ● standard   ○ option    —  NA
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 Model 
Max.fork 

height

Overall height Free lift
Front   Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

Single tire Double tire
1.5t 1.8t 1.5t 1.8t 1.5t 1.8t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg kg
2W200 2000 1495 2585 2955 120 120 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2W250 2500 1745 3085 3455 120 120 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2W270 2700 1845 3285 3655 120 120 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2W300 3000 1995 3585 3955 120 120 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2W330 3300 2145 3885 4255 120 120 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2W350 3500 2245 4085 4455 120 120 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2W360 3600 2295 4185 4555 120 120 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2W400 4000 2545 4585 4955 120 120 420 420 6 12 1400 1700 1500 1800
2W430 4300 2695 4885 5255 120 120 420 420 6 6 1300 1600 1400 1700
2W450 4500 2795 5085 5455 120 120 420 420 6 6 1250 1500 1350 1600
2F250 2500 1790 3105 3455 1045 765 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2F270 2700 1890 3305 3655 1145 865 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2F300 3000
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2040 3605 3955 1345 1105 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2F330 3300 2190 3905 4255 1495 1165 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2F360 3600 2340 4205 4555 1645 1315 420 420 6 12 1500 1800 1500 1800
2F400 4000 2540 4605 4955 1815 1565 420 420 6 12 1400 1700 1500 1800
3F430 4300 1965 5070 5255 1425 1080 440 440 6 6 1250 1500 1350 1600
3F450 4500 2045 5130 5465 1485 1140 440 440 6 6 1200 1400 1300 1500
3F480 4800 2160 5445 5755 1575 1230 440 440 6 6 1100 1300 1200 1400
3F500 5000 2210 5605 5955 1665 1320 440 440 6 6 1050 1200 1150 1300
3F550 5500 2375 6120 6455 1825 1480 440 440 3 6 / / 950 1100
3F600 6000 2600 6695 6955 1975 1630 440 440 3 6 / / 750 900

 Model 
Max.fork height

Overall height Free lift
Front   Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

Single tire Double tire
2.0t 2.5t 2.0t 2.5t 2.0t 2.5t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg kg
2W200 2000 1555 2740 3420 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W250 2500 1805 3040 3720 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W270 2700 1905 3240 3920 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W300 3000 2055 3540 4220 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W330 3300 2205 3690 4370 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W350 3500 2305 3890 4570 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W360 3600 2355 3990 4670 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W400 4000 2605 4040 4720 120 120 476 476 6 10 1900 2300 2000 2500
2W430 4300 2755 4340 5020 120 120 476 476 6 6 1800 2100 1950 2450
2W450 4500 2855 4290 4970 120 120 476 476 6 6 1700 2000 1900 2400
2F250 2500 1785 2090 2770 1210 560 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F270 2700 1885 2290 2970 1310 660 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F300 3000
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2035 2590 3270 1460 810 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F330 3300 2185 3840 4520 1610 960 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F360 3600 2335 4140 4820 1760 1110 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F400 4000 2585 4540 5220 2060 1410 476 476 6 10 1900 2300 2000 2500
3F430 4300 2035 4880 5560 1360 730 490 490 6 6 1700 2000 1900 2400
3F450 4500 2115 5040 5720 1460 810 490 490 6 6 1600 1900 1800 2300
3F480 4800 2220 5345 6020 1565 915 490 490 6 6 1500 1700 1700 2100
3F500 5000 2305 5540 6220 1610 960 490 490 6 6 1400 1600 1600 2000
3F550 5500 2555 6120 6800 1770 1120 490 490 3 6 1050 1200 1500 1800
3F600 6000 2805 6540 7220 2020 1370 490 490 3 6 700 800 1400 1600

 Model 
Max.fork 

height

Overall height Free lift
Front   Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

Single tire Double tire Single tire Double tire
3.0t 3.5t 3.0t 3.0t 3.5t 3.5t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg kg
2W200 2000 2570 3250 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W250 2500 3070 3750 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W270 2700 3270 3950 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W300 3000 3570 4250 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W330 3300 3690 4370 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W350 3500 3890 4570 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W360 3600 3990 4670 120 120 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W400 4000 4040 4720 120 120 481 486 6 10 2850 3000 3250 3500
2W430 4300 4340 5020 120 120 481 486 6 6 2700 2900 3000 3400
2W450 4500 4290 4970 120 120 481 486 6 6 2550 2850 2850 3350
2F250 2500 2220 2900 1210 560 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F270 2700 2320 3000 1310 660 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F300 3000 2620 3300 1460 810 481 486
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6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F330 3300 3870 4550 1610 960 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F360 3600 4020 4700 1760 1110 481 486 6 10 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F400 4000 4420 5100 2060 1410 481 486 6 10 2850 3000 3250 3500
3F430 4300 4910 5570 1360 730 495 500 6 6 2550 2850 2850 3350
3F450 4500 5070 5750 1460 810 495 500 6 6 2400 2700 2700 3200
3F480 4800 5375 6050 1565 915 495 500 6 6 2250 2550 2450 2950
3F500 5000 5570 6250 1610 960 495 500 6 6 1650 2250 2300 2800
3F550 5500 6150 6830 1770 1120 495 500 3 6 1800 2250 1800 2550
3F600 6000 6570 7250 2020 1370 495 500 3 6 1200 2100 1300 2300

1570
1820
1920
2070
2220
2320
2370
2620
2770
2870
1805
1905
2055
2205
2355
2605
2055
2135
2240
2325
2575
2825



CPC(Q)D15T8

CPC(Q)D20T8 CPC(Q)D25T8

CPC(Q)D30T8 CPC(Q)D35T8

CPC(Q)D18T8

18

Option
1 Fork length ○ ○ ○ ○
2 Fork extension ○ ○ ○ ○
3 Folded fork ○ ○ ○ ○
4 Imported diesel engine ○ ○ ○ ○
5 Import Gasoline Engine ○ ○ ○ ○
6 LPG system ○ ○ ○ ○
7 High exhaust ○ ○ ○ ○
8 Dual air clearners or special air cleaner ○ ○ ○ ○
9 Solid rubber tire ○ ○ ○ ○

10 No marking solid tire ○ ○ ○ ○
11 Overhead guard ● ● ● ●
12 Mast options ○ ○ ○ ○
13 Attachments ○ ○ ○ ○
14 Integrated side shift ○ ○ ○ ○
15 Cockpit ● ● ● ●
16 heater ○ ○ ○ ○
17 Front windshield with wiper ○ ○ ○ ○
18 Rear windshield with wiper ○ ○ ○ ○
19 Fan ○ ○ ○ ○
20 Full steel cabin room ○ ○ ○ ○
21 LED front light ● ● ● ●
22 Rear working LED light ○ ○ ○ ○
23 Fire extinguisher ○ ○ ○ ○
24 Suspension seat ○ ○ ○ ○
25 Seat switch ● ● ● ●
26 Warning light ● ● ● ●
27 Insulation mat ○ ○ ○ ○
28 Double front tyre ○ ○

Options 15/18T8 20/25T8 30T8 35T8

○ ○
29 OPS system ○ ○ ○ ○

Note:   ● standard   ○ option    —  NA
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20

T8 Diesel Forklift 4.5/5.0t
CPCD45T8/CPCD50T8-X

8
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General Characteristics & Dimensions Performance Chassis Weight Power & transmission
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Mast Option
4.5 5.0t T8 series mast: (pneumatic)／
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 Model 
Max.fork height

Overall height Free lift
Front   

Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest 4.5t 5.0t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg
2W300 3000 2280 4175 3770 145 145 565 6 10
2W330 3300 2430 4475 4070 145 145 565 6 10
2W350 3500 2530 4675 4270 145 145 565 6 10
2W370 3700 2630 4875 4470 145 145 565 6 10
2W400 4000 2830 5175 4770 145 145 565 6 6
2W425 4250 2955 5425 5020 145 145 565 6 6
2W450 4500 3080 5675 5270 145 145 565 6 6
2F271 2710 2250 3885 3480 1055 1355 565 6 10
2F300 3000 2395 4175 3770 1200 1500 565 6 10
2F330 3300 2545 4475 4070 1350 1650 565 6 10
2F350 3500 2645 4675 4270 1450 1750 565 6 10
3F400 4000 2080 4780 5200 1230 900 578 6 6
3F435 4350 2195 5130 5550 1345 1015 578 6 6
3F450 4500 2245 5280 5700 1395 1065 578 6 6
3F470 4700 2310 5480 5900 1460 1130 578 6 6
3F500 5000 2460 5780 6200 1610 1280 578 6 6
3F550 5500 2680 6280 6700 1830 1500 578 3 6
3F600 6000 2845 6780 7200 1995 1665 578 3 6

4500 5000
4500 5000
4500 5000
4350 4800
4250 4750
3800 4250
3150 3500
4500 5000
4500 5000
4500 5000
4500 5000
4000 4500
3800 4250
3600 4000
3350 3750
3150 3500
2550 2850
1950 2200



Option

CPCD45T8
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Options 45T8 50T8-X
1 Fork length ○ ○
2 Fork extension ○ ○
3 Fold fork ○ ○
4 Imported diesel engine ○ ○
5 High exhaust ○ ○
6 Dual air clearners or special air cleaner ○ ○
7 Solid rubber tire ○ ○
8 No marking solid tire ○ ○
9 Overhead guard ● ●

10 Mast options ○ ○
11 Attachments ○ ○
12 Integrated side shift ○ ○
13 Cabin ○ ○
14 Heater ○ ○
15 Front windshield with wiper ○ ○
16 Rear windshield with wiper ○ ○
17 Fan ○ ○
18 Cabin without side door ○ ○
19 Fire extinguisher ○ ○
20 Suspension seat ○ ○
21 Front work light ● ●
22 Rear working LED light ○ ○
23 OPS system ○ ○

Note:   ● standard   ○ option    —  NA

CPCD50T8-X
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Model
Max.fork 

height

Overall height Free lift
Front   

Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
Extended

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 600 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest 5.0t 6.0t 7.0t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg
2W300
2W330
2W350
2W400
2W450
2W500
2W550
2F300
2F330
2F350
2F400
3F450
3F480
3F500
3F540
3F600

3000 2510 4000 4430 130 130 635 6 12

5000 6000 7000
3300 2660 4200 4730 130 130 635 6 12
3500 2760 4500 4930 130 130 635 6 12
4000 3020 5000 5430 130 130 635 6 12
4500 3310 5500 5930 130 130 635 6 6
5000 3560 6000 6430 130 130 635 6 6 4800 5800 6800
5500 3860 6500 6930 130 130 635 6 6 4500 5500 6400
3000 2460 4000 4430 1545 1090 635 6 12

5000 6000 —
3300 2610 4300 4730 1695 1240 635 6 12
3500 2710 4500 4930 1795 1340 635 6 12
4000 3010 5000 5430 2095 1640 635 6 12
4500 2650 5750 5070 1740 1285 680 6 6

4500 5500 65004800 2765 6050 5375 1845 1390 680 6 6
5000 2830 6250 5575 1910 1455 680 3 6
5400 2965 6830 6150 2045 1590 680 3 6 4200 5200 5500
6000 3165 7250 6570 2245 1790 680 3 6 4000 5000 5300

Tp
ye
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id
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vie

w
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as
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W
id
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vie

w
 fu

ll 
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ag
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Model
Max.fork 

height

Overall height Free lift
Front   Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
Extended

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 600 mm

With 
backrest 8.0t 10.0t 8.0t 10.0t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg
2W300 3130 2920 4310 210 210 728 728 6 12

8000 10000

2W330 3430 3070 4610 210 210 728 728 6 12
2W350 3630 3170 4810 210 210 728 728 6 12
2W400 4130 3470 5310 210 210 728 728 6 12
2W450 4630 3720 5810 210 210 728 728 6 12
2W500 5130 3970 6310 210 210 728 728 6 6
2W550 5630 4270 7035 210 210 728 728 6 6 7200 8500
3F450 4530 2900 5875 1580 1580 768 768 6 6 7200 7800
3F480 4830 3000 6175 1680 1680 768 768 6 6 7000 7650
3F500 5030 3065 6375 1745 1745 768 768 6 6 6300 7500
3F550 5530 3255 6775 1935 1935 768 768 3 6 6500 7200
3F600 6030 3455 7375 2135 2135 768 768 3 6 6000 6000
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Option
1 Other dimension forks ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
2 Fork Extension ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3 Folding fork ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
4 Fork positioner ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
5 Imported engine ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
6 High-mounted Exhaust system ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7 Dual air cleaner ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8 Solid tyre ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
9 No-mark tyre ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
10 Special height overhead guard ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
11 Overhead guard rainproof hood ● ● ● ● ●
12 Different lifting height masts ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
13 Attachment ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
14 Cabin ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
15 Heater ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
16 Front window with wiper ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
17 Rear window with wiper ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
18 Cabin without side doors ● ● ● ● ●
19 LED Front working light ● ● ● ● ●
20 LED rear working light ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
21 Fire extingguisher ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
22 Luxury Seat(full suspension) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
23 Seat switch ● ● ● ● ●
24 Warning light under engine cover ○

Options CPCD50T8 CPCD60T8 CPCD70T8 CPCD80T8 CPCD100T8

○ ○ ○ ○
25 Insulation mat ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
26 OPS system ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
27 Special carriage and backrest ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
28 FAN ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Note:   ● standard   ○ option    —  NA
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